
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Marco Abbisogni - (1216128) - Maxwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.32 266 F 07/08/21 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

31.62 259 F 01/11/20 Maxwell SC Aqua Vale  0

31.73 256 F 02/10/21 Maxwell October Meet 2021 Aylesbury  3

31.77 255 F 04/11/20 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

31.88 252 F 12/06/21 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

31.97 250 F 07/03/20 Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

32.65 235 F 22/06/19 Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

32.94 229 F 10/03/19 Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

33.17 224 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Maxwell 3

33.79 212 F 01/12/18 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

33.87 210 F 18/11/18 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Maxwell 3

34.35 202 H 23/09/18 COSC County Qualifier Leys Pools & LC Maxwell 3

34.46 200 F 11/03/18 TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties Aylesbury Maxwell 3

34.54 198 F 23/06/18 The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

35.46 183 F 24/06/17 The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

35.52 182 F 19/11/17 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Maxwell 3

35.61 181 F 02/12/17 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Maxwell 3

36.09 174 F 05/11/17 Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

36.39 170 F 12/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

36.43 169 F 03/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

37.41 156 F 20/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

37.87 150 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Maxwell 3

38.85 139 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

39.93 128 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

45.63 86 F 31/10/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

45.71 85 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

50.88 62 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3
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50.88 62 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.73 256 F 02/10/21 Maxwell October Meet 2021 Aylesbury  3

31.32 266 F 07/08/21 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

31.88 252 F 12/06/21 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

31.77 255 F 04/11/20 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

31.62 259 F 01/11/20 Maxwell SC Aqua Vale  0

31.97 250 F 07/03/20 Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

33.17 224 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Maxwell 3

32.65 235 F 22/06/19 Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

32.94 229 F 10/03/19 Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

33.79 212 F 01/12/18 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

33.87 210 F 18/11/18 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Maxwell 3

34.35 202 H 23/09/18 COSC County Qualifier Leys Pools & LC Maxwell 3

34.54 198 F 23/06/18 The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

34.46 200 F 11/03/18 TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties Aylesbury Maxwell 3

35.61 181 F 02/12/17 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Maxwell 3

35.52 182 F 19/11/17 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Maxwell 3

36.09 174 F 05/11/17 Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

35.46 183 F 24/06/17 The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

36.39 170 F 12/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

36.43 169 F 03/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

37.41 156 F 20/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

37.87 150 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Maxwell 3

38.85 139 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

39.93 128 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

45.63 86 F 31/10/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

45.71 85 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

50.88 62 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3
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